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附件1
2014年欠发达地区县级医疗卫生机构
定向培养计划表

	单位
	本科需求计划数（人）

	
	临床医学
专业
	预防医学  专业
	口腔专业
	中医（中西医）专业
	合计

	合计
	118
	6
	12
	23
	159

	
	温州市小计
	23
	0
	0
	5
	28

	1
	苍南县
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	洞头县
	3
	
	
	
	

	3
	文成县
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	泰顺县
	20
	
	
	5
	

	
	舟山市小计
	20
	3
	2
	2
	27

	5
	定海区
	8
	2
	
	
	

	6
	普陀区
	3
	
	
	
	

	7
	岱山县
	7
	
	1
	2
	

	8
	嵊泗县
	2
	1
	1
	
	

	
	衢州市小计
	27
	1
	4
	3
	35

	9
	柯城区
	10
	
	
	
	

	10
	常山县
	4
	1
	
	
	

	11
	开化县
	13
	
	4
	3
	

	
	丽水市小计
	48
	2
	6
	13
	69

	12
	龙泉市
	8
	
	3
	3
	

	13
	云和县
	5
	
	
	2
	

	14
	庆元县
	6
	2
	
	2
	

	15
	缙云县
	12
	
	1
	2
	

	16
	遂昌县
	6
	
	
	2
	

	17
	松阳县
	6
	
	
	2
	

	18
	景宁县
	5
	
	2
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